3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Ethereum

Optimism

foxytoken
# dhedge.io
NBL

+$50 000
(BONUS-ETH.NET) &YZ-

+ $50 000
(ETH-BONUS.NET)

+ $50 000
(ETH-BONUS.NET)

+ $50 000
(BONUS-ETH.NET)

T)

$100,000 UNISWAP

OPTIMISM
0x2771c56db%42b7f8ff21ab313be77dd550f8e2h0

Balance

0.000000000000000000 ETH &
0.00 USD

271.833778900496326969 0P &
458.10 USD

14,500.000000000000000000 ugis
50,000.00 laim rewards.
15.932680209999999121 NBL

Airdrop

Event

Event

Events

Event

twl
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/optimism/address/0x2771c56db942b7f8ff21ab313be77dd550f8e2b0

Token

+ $50 000
(ETH-BONUS.NET)

$10000 FOR FREE

+ $50 000
(BONUS-ETH.NET)

# Date & time

1 2024-08-20
13:09:09

2 2024-06-29
15:08:11

3 2024-03-27
15:04:35

4 2023-09-15
18:44:15

# Date & time

1 2024-08-20
13:09:21

Balance

Event

Event

Event

Transaction Id

Ox08hcl19a%2a620919f%21ab

ch1a98e30%eef48c88adad

89a38dda40808597bcddb?2

Ox8f9122c065%ee529833a

2773t443108684FF648144

d254e97c4c26d9661b148f

0x848a8feb686284f957a4

2c75d2480b6631c5fd8321

55490259da27cace705c2d

0x5111b2d4dfleddB0dd348

lca5ebd96a4db088f35ffS

8h89a92a403172824a40c1

Transaction Id

Oxah62c7ac2188e79f2d75

631f103e83631achas771a

883che4798323f16bb9210

Amount

+ 14,500.00000000000

0000000 uqgis

+ 15.932680209999999

121 NBL

+ 50,000.00 laim

rewards.

+ 271.83377890049632

6969 0P &
376.69 USD

Amount

+ 1 com/nxepl4oe
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https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x08bc19a9a620919f91abcb1a98e309eef48c88adad89a38dda40808597bcddb2
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x08bc19a9a620919f91abcb1a98e309eef48c88adad89a38dda40808597bcddb2
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x08bc19a9a620919f91abcb1a98e309eef48c88adad89a38dda40808597bcddb2
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x8f9122c0659ee529833a2773f443108684ff648144d254e97c4c26d9661b148f
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x8f9122c0659ee529833a2773f443108684ff648144d254e97c4c26d9661b148f
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x8f9122c0659ee529833a2773f443108684ff648144d254e97c4c26d9661b148f
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x848a8feb686284f957a42c75d2480b6631c5fd832155490259da27cace705c2d
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x848a8feb686284f957a42c75d2480b6631c5fd832155490259da27cace705c2d
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x848a8feb686284f957a42c75d2480b6631c5fd832155490259da27cace705c2d
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x5111b2d4df1edd0dd3481ca5ebd96a4db088f35ff58b89a92a403172824a40c1
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x5111b2d4df1edd0dd3481ca5ebd96a4db088f35ff58b89a92a403172824a40c1
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x5111b2d4df1edd0dd3481ca5ebd96a4db088f35ff58b89a92a403172824a40c1
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xab62c7ac2188e79f9d75631f103e83631acba5771a883cbe4798323f16bb9210
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xab62c7ac2188e79f9d75631f103e83631acba5771a883cbe4798323f16bb9210
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xab62c7ac2188e79f9d75631f103e83631acba5771a883cbe4798323f16bb9210

10

Date & time

2024-08-20
06:54:41

2024-07-30
01:52:25

2024-06-13
15:46:55

2024-06-13
12:34:57

2024-06-07
12:28:55

2024-06-04
12:50:33

2024-06-02
03:34:09

2024-05-31
22:18:47

2024-05-20
06:47:31

Transaction Id

Ox895bdeal34754t15193a

236d5ad398456631cas5409

2969a83c74e4e585h28Fdb

0x6ea54d9b2980c95791d5S

8dcS5c7caf093c67c8e7941

00414336932920d9f3782b

0x35eca731053f7e2996ab

b899584h37c2c2abal5ace

d2eb6e4ab3c558dad2da8e?7

0x141891610ec217e97a9f

o00b08bdbbaf8d424a6644

Ofec7ee264b6fech139830

OxbabaffbadecO0f1548f53

2c7041717fe429b119bbal

05d75991175f4ffe323fb9

Oxeae2596ffff132b0e039

0ef522a583¢c848h0b73240

£25738d95980c1f3a8a73a

Oxalbc5f0ch965d996f2dc

817a35fc5d01c7438d3e45

e0e389533c2a925bd80ead

Oxfeald834fc6318b77375

4de25fe2c3e42168990dcbh

084ca83e3d9672c329ceed

0x1229a858dd9cf4b29b4c

c1931ab79d40f94ab71b27

28a4936acc758580d15efhb

Amount

+ 1 Event 1

+ 1 Event

+ 1 twl

+ 1 twl

+ 1 Airdrop

+ 1 Airdrop

+ 1 Event

+ 1 Event

+ 1 Events
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https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x895bdea134754f15193a236d5ad398456631ca54092969a83c74e4e585b28fdb
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x895bdea134754f15193a236d5ad398456631ca54092969a83c74e4e585b28fdb
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x895bdea134754f15193a236d5ad398456631ca54092969a83c74e4e585b28fdb
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x6ea54d9b2980c95791d58dc5c7caf093c67c8e794100414336932920d9f3782b
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x6ea54d9b2980c95791d58dc5c7caf093c67c8e794100414336932920d9f3782b
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x6ea54d9b2980c95791d58dc5c7caf093c67c8e794100414336932920d9f3782b
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x35eca731053f7e2996abb899584b37c2c2aba15aced2e6e4ab3c558dad2da8e7
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x35eca731053f7e2996abb899584b37c2c2aba15aced2e6e4ab3c558dad2da8e7
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x35eca731053f7e2996abb899584b37c2c2aba15aced2e6e4ab3c558dad2da8e7
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x141891610ec217e97a9f500b08bdbbaf8d424a66440fec7ee264b6fecb139830
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x141891610ec217e97a9f500b08bdbbaf8d424a66440fec7ee264b6fecb139830
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x141891610ec217e97a9f500b08bdbbaf8d424a66440fec7ee264b6fecb139830
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x6a64ff6a3ec0f1548f532c7041717fe429b119bba005d75991175f4ffe323fb9
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x6a64ff6a3ec0f1548f532c7041717fe429b119bba005d75991175f4ffe323fb9
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x6a64ff6a3ec0f1548f532c7041717fe429b119bba005d75991175f4ffe323fb9
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xeae2596ffff132b0e0390ef522a583c848b0b73240e25738d95980c1f3a8a73a
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xeae2596ffff132b0e0390ef522a583c848b0b73240e25738d95980c1f3a8a73a
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xeae2596ffff132b0e0390ef522a583c848b0b73240e25738d95980c1f3a8a73a
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xa1bc5f0cb965d996f2dc817a35fc5d01c7438d3e45e0e389533c2a925bd80ead
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xa1bc5f0cb965d996f2dc817a35fc5d01c7438d3e45e0e389533c2a925bd80ead
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xa1bc5f0cb965d996f2dc817a35fc5d01c7438d3e45e0e389533c2a925bd80ead
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xfea0d834fc6318b773754de25fe2c3e42168990dc6084ca83e3d9672c329cee3
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xfea0d834fc6318b773754de25fe2c3e42168990dc6084ca83e3d9672c329cee3
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xfea0d834fc6318b773754de25fe2c3e42168990dc6084ca83e3d9672c329cee3
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x1229a858dd9cf4b29b4cc1931ab79d40f94ab71b2728a4936acc758580d15efb
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x1229a858dd9cf4b29b4cc1931ab79d40f94ab71b2728a4936acc758580d15efb
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x1229a858dd9cf4b29b4cc1931ab79d40f94ab71b2728a4936acc758580d15efb
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12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Date & time

2024-05-12
23:17:31

2024-05-08
01:31:47

2024-05-05
03:09:49

2024-05-04
20:59:03

2024-04-24
23:54:57

2024-04-24
00:35:23

2024-04-16
02:24:51

2024-04-08
17:23:41

2024-03-26
03:20:35

Transaction Id

0xd62305elale?73e3%a2b

efl10e3f46fcalB536976F7

755d2977764877c09fdbff

0x88769cd2d%a82aa249db

b4cc47eal8fe2al5a5423a

589190f92bf025180ddédS

Oxc8fd8273f2c0434c0déd

c50c0d67cd92385ff0cS5dS0

601e47438786097826e74¢e

0x93d3e388778cef71833b

de339e9bf1404cdc7fe386

£d38e343518014345ha713

0x1cS5771fc3cd267362293

efffe8e3c02h583h72886¢e

43d47c44765f0613aect93

Oxd0c788fd0e52de90c4b4

2e9e7767584eefelf5a5b2

d1al69a6c99a76315a02cd

0x25e35041ad74418961c?

85h9513ab64a3bee599fcob

b418ed4f11105e535cfal3

0x6d21125748d127ecQ764

8079c5ad1732e49ad99849

7a05a765f31ab3e046284c

OxfOSb65ef2b7cal8haabd?

3731d1d63908510718fafd

8b15ee9db188087485d288

Amount

+1

Event

Event

Event

Event

Event

Event

Event

Airdrop
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https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xd62305e1a1e973e39a2bef10e3f46fca00536976f7755d2977764877c09fdbff
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xd62305e1a1e973e39a2bef10e3f46fca00536976f7755d2977764877c09fdbff
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xd62305e1a1e973e39a2bef10e3f46fca00536976f7755d2977764877c09fdbff
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x88769cd2d9a82aa249dbb4cc47ea18fe2a15a5423a589190f92bf025180dd6d5
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x88769cd2d9a82aa249dbb4cc47ea18fe2a15a5423a589190f92bf025180dd6d5
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x88769cd2d9a82aa249dbb4cc47ea18fe2a15a5423a589190f92bf025180dd6d5
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xc8fd8273f2c0434c0d6dc50c0d67cd9385ff0c5d50601e47438786097826e74e
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xc8fd8273f2c0434c0d6dc50c0d67cd9385ff0c5d50601e47438786097826e74e
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xc8fd8273f2c0434c0d6dc50c0d67cd9385ff0c5d50601e47438786097826e74e
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x93d3e388778cef71833bde339e9bf1404cdc7fe386fd38e343518014345ba713
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x93d3e388778cef71833bde339e9bf1404cdc7fe386fd38e343518014345ba713
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x93d3e388778cef71833bde339e9bf1404cdc7fe386fd38e343518014345ba713
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x1c5771fc3cd267362293efffe8e3c02b583b72886e43d47c44765f0613aecf93
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x1c5771fc3cd267362293efffe8e3c02b583b72886e43d47c44765f0613aecf93
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x1c5771fc3cd267362293efffe8e3c02b583b72886e43d47c44765f0613aecf93
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xd0c788fd0e52de90c4b42e9e7767584eefe1f5a5b2d1a169a6c99a76315a02cd
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xd0c788fd0e52de90c4b42e9e7767584eefe1f5a5b2d1a169a6c99a76315a02cd
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xd0c788fd0e52de90c4b42e9e7767584eefe1f5a5b2d1a169a6c99a76315a02cd
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x25e35041ad74418961c285b9513a64a3bee599fc9bb418ed4f11105e535cfa03
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x25e35041ad74418961c285b9513a64a3bee599fc9bb418ed4f11105e535cfa03
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x25e35041ad74418961c285b9513a64a3bee599fc9bb418ed4f11105e535cfa03
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x6d21125748d127ec07648079c5ad1732e49ad998497a05a765f31ab3e046284c
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x6d21125748d127ec07648079c5ad1732e49ad998497a05a765f31ab3e046284c
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x6d21125748d127ec07648079c5ad1732e49ad998497a05a765f31ab3e046284c
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xf05b65ef2b7ca08baa623731d1d63908510718fafd8b15ee9db188087485d288
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xf05b65ef2b7ca08baa623731d1d63908510718fafd8b15ee9db188087485d288
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xf05b65ef2b7ca08baa623731d1d63908510718fafd8b15ee9db188087485d288

# Date & time Transaction Id Amount

20 2024-03-19 0x5a290decbas95aeafeec + 1 Airdrop v
00:11:31 71073ebbaee745ef2h9086
a80ah3ac07ff9813448582

* USD values displayed at the time of transaction

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE OPTIMISM BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.

5/5


https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x5a290dec6a495aeafeec71073ebbaee745ef2b9086a80ab3ac07ff9813448582
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x5a290dec6a495aeafeec71073ebbaee745ef2b9086a80ab3ac07ff9813448582
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x5a290dec6a495aeafeec71073ebbaee745ef2b9086a80ab3ac07ff9813448582

